. . 130 South Main Street
Clty of Lake Elsinore Lake Elsinore, CA 92530
ciry or /AN www.lake-elsinore.org

LAKE (HLSINORE

——
72 DREAM EXTREME
v

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ID# 19-758 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Council Consent Calendar Status: Passed

File created: 9/24/2020 In control: City Council / Successor Agency

On agenda: 10/13/2020 Final action:

Title: Purchase of Concrete from Superior Ready Mix Concrete, LP for the City Public Works Trash Yard
Project (CIP Project #220023)
1. Authorize the City Manager to execute the Purchase Order in the amount of $81,869.53.
2. Authorize the City Manager to execute a Purchase Change Order not to exceed the 10%
contingency amount of $8,186.95 for adjustments in the material estimate quantities as needed.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Superior Ready Mix Concrete - SR, 2. Superior Ready Mix Concrete - Exhibit A - Quote

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

10/13/2020 1 City Council / Successor Agency Approved on the Consent Calendar Pass

Purchase of Concrete from Superior Ready Mix Concrete, LP for the City Public Works Trash Yard
Project (CIP Project #Z220023)

1. Authorize the City Manager to execute the Purchase Order in the amount of $81,869.53.

2. Authorize the City Manager to execute a Purchase Change Order not to exceed the 10% contingency
amount of $8,186.95 for adjustments in the material estimate quantities as needed.

City of Lake Elsinore Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

